(264) 300m - Starsi ziaci :: Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(122)
(121)
(112)
(129)
(120)
(119)

Meno

KELLER Michal
KURJAK Matus
PALAJ Tomas
MELICHERCIK Jan
TRUCHLIK Michal
LEZZANI Matej

Halové majstrovstva SsAZ
Bratislava 06.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o0 19:42

Nar.

2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
47,44
48,31
49,01
49,21
49,47
50,03
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